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30.033
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30.913
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29.776

31.127

30.287

29.981

30.648
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30.363

30.768

31.523

33.270

32.984

33.372

36.813

30.481

30.142

30.213

31.283

30.579

32.217
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30.099
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
6
4
8
1
2
7
3
9
5

Name
Zilinsky Márk
Papp Tibor
Feketevizi Roland
Juhász Gábor
Fagyal András
Bajnógel Gábor
Kosina  Péter
Szanyi Norbert
Baranyai József

Laps
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19

Total Tm
10:05.862
10:18.766
10:25.379
11:00.990
10:01.806
10:02.011
10:03.486
10:22.949
10:24.146

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
6.613

42.224
-- 2 Laps --

0.205
1.680

21.143
22.340

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
6.613

35.611
-- 1 Lap --

0.205
1.475

19.463
1.197

Best Tm
27.776
28.891
28.791
28.932
28.558
28.899
29.531
30.099
29.204

In Lap
3

19
12
6

12
6

16
13
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 6 4 8 1 2 7 3 9 5

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Homokbödöge (0.24 Km)Homokbödöge (0.24 Km)

2013.10.11.  23:532013.10.11.  23:53

BuggyBuggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 29,947

Best Tm: 27.776, Spd: 31,106

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (6) Zilinsky Márk

RaceTime: 10:05

Printed: 2013.10.14. 12:50:53 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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